MATHEMATICS
Month Chapters Topics No. of Periods
April 1 Bigger than —Smaller than
Biggest-Smallest
Same-size
Longer then —Shorter than
Longest- Shortest
May Taller than —Shorter then
Tallest =Shortest
Heaviest - Lightest
Same —Different
Matching- Sorting
As many as
June More —less, One More —One less
2 Number 0-10
Counting 0-10

Numbers — Before and After

July Number - Between

Number Greater than — Less than

3 Addition
4 Subtraction
August 5 Number 11-20

Number —Before —After —Between
Greater than —less than
FIRST UNIT TEST: Chapter 1 and 2

FIRST ASSESSMENT: Chapter 1 to 4

Table:1to 5

2nd Term

Month Chapters Topics No. of Period

August 5 Number 11-20 2
Number —Before —After —Between 1
Greater than —less than 1

September 6 Numbers 21 - 100

Numbers 21-25 2



November

December

January 7

SECOND UNIT TEST: Chapter 5 and 6

Numbers 26-30
Numbers 31-40
Numbers 41-50
Numbers 51-60
Numbers 61-70
Numbers 71-80
Numbers 81 -90
Numbers 91 — 100
Shapes and Patterns

Patterns, Sequencing

SECOND ASSESSMENT: Chapter 5 to 7

Tables: 6 to 105

MONTH PAGE.NO

April 8
12
13
14
15
16-17
18
19-20
May 21
22-23
24
25-26
27
June 28-29
30
31
32
34
36

37

ENGLISH -LANGUAGE ( ENG-I)

15T TERM
TOPIC
Letters of the alphabet
I know the letters of the alphabet
Hello letter Aa-Bb
Hello letter Cc-Dd
| know letters Aa-Dd
Hello letter Ee-Ff and Gg-Hh
| know letters Ee-Hh
Hello letters li-Jj and Kk-LI
I know letters li-LI
Hello letters Mm-Nn and Oo-Pp
| know letters Mm-Pp
Hello letter Qg-Rr and Ss-Tt
| know letters Qg-Tt
Hello letters Uu-Vv and Ww-Xx
Hello letter Yy-Zz
| know letter Uu-Zz
| know this —that
| know where you hide!
introduction to one-many

| know one and many this

NO.OF PERIODS



July 39 introduction to these- those 2

40 | know these- those things 2

42 | know what you do! 2

44 Dobby and his friends 2

46 Question words 2

48 I know 2

August 50 | know sight word 2

52 Reading words (short vowel a’words) 2

53 | know 2
54 | can write words! 2
55 Reading words (short vowel'e’ words) 2
56 I know 2
57 | can read 2
58 Reading word (short vowel'i’ words 2
59 | know 2

UNIT TEST: Page no: 8-30

FIRST ASSESSMENT: Page no: 31-59

2" term
MONTH CHAPTER TOPIC NO.OF PERIODS
October 60 | can write words! 2
61 Reading word (short vowel "o’ words) 2
62 | know! 2
63 | can write words! 2
64 Reading word (short vowel “u’ words) 2
65 | know! 2
66 | can read 2
November 68 introduction to A/An 2
70 Magic ‘e’ 2
72 introduction to Yes/No 2
74 Reading more words 2
80 | know 2
84 introduction to And 2
December 87 the fox and the crane 2
88 | can read! 2

95 | know! 2



98
100
101

102
108
109
January 110
111
113
114
115
116

118

UNIT TEST: Page no: 60-66

opposites
Read (relate consonant)
Lazy Tom

| know!

Rhyme along
| know!
Goldilocks and the three bears
Jumbled words

introduction to sentences
Guided sentence writing
Guided sentence writing Yes/No
Guided sentence writing

| can read and write

SECOND ASSESSMENT: Page no: 68-118

Month

April

June

July

August

2nd LANGUAGE (BENGALI)

1st term
Page no Topics
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First unit test: chapters: 23 e - 5% SR

First Assessment: chapters: #%3 SR - FIN YR
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Page no
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Second unit test: chapters: W& SR - AR SGH
Second Assessment: chapters: T9W* SR - BV SR

DRAWING

Month Page . no Topics
April 3 Kites

4 Penguin

5 Crocodile
May 6 Pot

7 Butterfly

8 Brinjal
Jun 9 Bird
July 10 Tree

11 Engine

12 Elephant
August 13 Lotus

14 Paper bird

15 Dolphin

16 Tiger

17 Flower
September 18 Cock

19 Scenery

20 Beach

21 Nest

22 Spaceship

23 Funny Monkey
October 24 Snail

25 Fish

26 Rangoli

27 Rabbit

28 Clown’s Face
November 29 Lollipop

30 Stars and Moon

No. of Periods



31 Tiles 1

32 Snowfall 1
January 33 Juicy Grapes 1
34 Gifts 1
35 Flowers 1
February 36 Duck 1
37 Popcorn 1
38 Kettle 1
39 Socks 1
40 Sing and Colour 1

Class UKG Handwriting Syllabus
First Assessment : Chapter- Cursive Writing Page 7 - 40

Second Assessment : Chapter- Magic Tree Cursive Capital and Small Letter Page 3 — 75

ENGLISH LITERATURE — ( ENGLISH I1)

1st TERM
Month Page No. Topic No. of Periods
March 1 Let Us Sing 4
2 Revising A, B, C 2
April 3 The Alphabet Train 2
4 Tracing Capital Letters 2
5 Tracing Small Letters 2
6 Capital and Small Letters 3
7 Vowels and Consonants 4
8 Let Us Practise 2
May 9 What Are Their Names? 3
10 All About Me 2
11 Aman Finds His Home 4
14 My House 4
16 I, You, We 2
18 ad and ag Words 3
19 am and an Words 3
20 ap and at Words 3
21 Let Us Practise 2

July 22 This, That 3



23 Let Us Practise

24 My Body Parts

25 Let Us Sing

26 People Who Help Us

29 Let Us Practise

30 He, She, It, They

31 Let Us Practise

32 ake and ate Words

33 ain and ay Words

34 ar and all Words

35 Let Us Practise

36 These, Those

37 Let Us Practise
August 38 Let Us Sing

39 Fun with Colours

40 Am, Is, Are

41 Let Us Practise

42 ed and eg Words

43 en and et Words

44 ea, ee and ey Words

45 Let Us Practise

46 A, An

47 Let Us Practise

48 Seasons

50 Eating Healthy
September Revision

FIRST UNIT TEST: Page No. 01 to 08

FIRST ASSESSMENT: Page No. 09 to 50

2" TERM
Month Page No. Topic
October 51 Following Rules
52 One, Many
53 Let Us Practise

54 ig and in Words

No. of Periods



November

December

January

February

55
56
57
58
59
60
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
86
88
89
90
94
95

96

ip and it Words

ice, ike and ight Words
Let Us Practise

Yes, No

Let Us Practise

Phool Dei

Festivals

Between, Behind, In Front Of, Near, Far
Let Us Practise

ob and og Words

op and ot Words

oat, oke and one Words
Let Us Practise

Has, Have

Let Us Practise

Moving Around

Let US Practise

Let Us Sing

My, Our, Your, His, Her, Its
Let Us Practise

ub and ug Words

un and ut Words

ool, ute and ew Words
Let Us Practise

Action Words

Let Us Practise

Barry Bear and the Bees
Tara's Jungle Safari
Describing Words

Let Us Practise

Months of the Year

bl, cl, fl and gl Words
br, dr, gr and tr Words

ch, sh, th and wh Words



February Revision
SECOND UNIT TEST: Page No. 51 to 57
SECOND ASSESSMENT: Page No. 58 to 98

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

Month. Chapter no. Topics.

April. 1. Living things.
2. Non living things.
3. Flower.
4, Fruits.
5. Plants.

May -June 6. Vegetables.
7. Fruits and vegetables
8. Leaves.
9. Domestic Animals.
10. Zoo Animals.

1st Unit test ch - 1-8

June -July 11. Wild Animals
12. Water Animals.
13. Insects.
14. Birds.
15. Animals.
16. Useful Animals.
17. Babies of Animals.
Aug-sep. 18. Home of Animals.
19. Clothes we wear.
20. Things in a House.
21. Activity.
22, Travel and Transport.

1st Assignment Exam Ch-9-22

Oct 23. Activity.
24. Our friends
25. Musical instrument.
26. Rooms in a House.

Nov-Dec 27. Good Habits.

No.period
1
2



2nd Unit test Ch-23-30

Dec-Jun.

Jun-Feb.

28.
29.

30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

40.

Our Classroom
Please of worship.

Festivals.

Indoor Games.
Outdoor games.

My Body.

Directions.

In the Garden.
Nature.

Our House

Our Universe
Electrical Appliances.

Rack your Brain.



