MATHEMATICS

Month	Chapters	Topics	No. of Periods
April	1	Bigger than –Smaller than	1
		Biggest-Smallest	1
		Same-size	1
		Longer then –Shorter than	1
		Longest- Shortest	1
May		Taller than –Shorter then	1
		Tallest –Shortest	1
		Heaviest - Lightest	1
		Same –Different	1
		Matching- Sorting	1
		As many as	1
June		More –less, One More –One les	ss 2
	2	Number 0-10	3
		Counting 0-10	3
		Numbers – Before and After	1
July		Number - Between	2
		Number Greater than – Less th	an 1
	3	Addition	2
	4	Subtraction	2
August	5	Number 11-20	2
		Number –Before –After –Betwe	een 1
		Greater than –less than	1

FIRST UNIT TEST: Chapter 1 and 2

FIRST ASSESSMENT: Chapter 1 to 4

Table: 1 to 5

2 nd Term

Chapters	Topics	No. of Period
5	Number 11-20	2
	Number –Before –After –Between	1
	Greater than –less than	1
6	Numbers 21 – 100	
	Numbers 21-25	2
	5	Number 11-20 Number –Before –After –Between Greater than –less than Numbers 21 – 100

		Numbers 26-30	2
		Numbers 31-40	2
November		Numbers 41-50	2
		Numbers 51-60	2
		Numbers 61-70	2
December		Numbers 71-80	2
		Numbers 81 -90	2
		Numbers 91 – 100	2
January	7	Shapes and Patterns	3
		Patterns, Sequencing	2

SECOND UNIT TEST: Chapter 5 and 6
SECOND ASSESSMENT: Chapter 5 to 7

Tables: 6 to 105

ENGLISH –LANGUAGE (ENG-I)

1ST TERM

MONTH	PAGE.NO	TOPIC	NO.OF PERIODS
April	8	Letters of the alphabet	1
	12	I know the letters of the alphabet	2
	13	Hello letter Aa-Bb	2
	14	Hello letter Cc-Dd	2
	15	I know letters Aa-Dd	2
	16-17	Hello letter Ee-Ff and Gg-Hh	3
	18	I know letters Ee-Hh	2
	19-20	Hello letters Ii-Jj and Kk-Ll	3
May	21	I know letters Ii-Ll	2
	22-23	Hello letters Mm-Nn and Oo-Pp	3
	24	I know letters Mm-Pp	2
	25-26	Hello letter Qq-Rr and Ss-Tt	3
	27	I know letters Qq-Tt	1
June	28-29	Hello letters Uu-Vv and Ww-Xx	4
	30	Hello letter Yy-Zz	2
	31	I know letter Uu-Zz	2
	32	I know this –that	2
	34	I know where you hide!	2
	36	introduction to one-many	2
	37	I know one and many this	2

July	39	introduction to these- those	2
	40	I know these- those things	2
	42	I know what you do!	2
	44	Dobby and his friends	2
	46	Question words	2
	48	I know	2
August	50	I know sight word	2
	52	Reading words (short vowel`a'words)	2
	53	I know	2
	54	I can write words!	2
	55	Reading words (short vowel`e' words)	2
	56	I know	2
	57	l can read	2
	58	Reading word (short vowel`i' words	2
	59	I know	2

UNIT TEST: Page no: 8-30

FIRST ASSESSMENT: Page no: 31-59

2nd term

MONTH	CHAPTER	TOPIC	NO.OF PERIODS
October	60	I can write words!	2
	61	Reading word (short vowel `o' words)	2
	62	I know!	2
	63	I can write words!	2
	64	Reading word (short vowel `u' words)	2
	65	I know!	2
	66	l can read	2
November	68	introduction to A/An	2
	70	Magic `e'	2
	72	introduction to Yes/No	2
	74	Reading more words	2
	80	I know	2
	84	introduction to And	2
December	87	the fox and the crane	2
	88	I can read!	2
	95	I know!	2

	98	opposites	2
	100	Read (relate consonant)	2
	101	Lazy Tom	2
	102	I know!	2
	108	Rhyme along	2
	109	I know!	2
January	110	Goldilocks and the three bears	2
	111	Jumbled words	2
	113	introduction to sentences	2
	114	Guided sentence writing	2
	115	Guided sentence writing Yes/No	2
	116	Guided sentence writing	2
	118	I can read and write	2

UNIT TEST: Page no: 60-66

SECOND ASSESSMENT: Page no: 68-118

2nd LANGUAGE (BENGALI)

1st term

Month	Page no		Topics	No. of	periods
April	প্রথম অধ্যায়		কাজের লোক		8
	দ্বিতীয় অধ্যায়	ছুটি		•	
May	তৃতীয় অধ্যায়		কাঁকড়া বুড়ি		•
June	চতুর্থ অধ্যায়		রবি		•
July	পঞ্চম অধ্যায়		ঘুম পাড়ানি		•
	ষষ্ঠ অধ্যায়		ঠিক কথা	•	
August	সপ্তম অধ্যায়		পাতা নড়ে		•
	অষ্ট্রম অধ্যায়		চাঁদের বুড়ি	•	
	নবম অধ্যায়		ভাঙা পুতুল		•

First unit test: chapters: প্রথম অধ্যায় - চতুর্থ অধ্যায়

First Assessment: chapters: পঞ্চম অধ্যায় - নবম অধ্যায়

2nd term

Month	Page no	Topics	No. of periods
October	দশম অধ্যায়	ভাই আর বোন	৩
	একাদশ অধ্যায়	মাজা কাহিনি	৩
November	দ্বাদশ অধ্যায়	তুই ছেলেটা	•
	ত্রয়োদশ অধ্যায়	আজব কথা	৩
December	চতুর্দশ অধ্যায়	শপথ	•

	পঞ্চদশ অধ্যায়	যেমনি	•
January	ষোড়শ অধ্যায়	ৰ্মিট ।ৰ্মিট	૭
	সপ্তদশ অধ্যায়	সাতটা কাক	৩
	অষ্ট্ৰদশ অধ্যায়	আমাদের জাতীয় পতাকা	•

Second unit test: chapters: দশম অধ্যায় - ত্রয়োদশ অধ্যায়

Second Assessment: chapters: চতুর্দশ অধ্যায় - অষ্টদশ অধ্যায়

DRAWING

Month	Page . no	Topics	No. of Periods
April	3	Kites	1
	4	Penguin	1
	5	Crocodile	1
May	6	Pot	1
,	7	Butterfly	1
	8	Brinjal	1
Jun	9	Bird	1
July	10	Tree	1
,	11	Engine	1
	12	Elephant	1
August	13	Lotus	1
	14	Paper bird	1
	15	Dolphin	1
	16	Tiger	1
	17	Flower	1
September	18	Cock	1
	19	Scenery	1
	20	Beach	1
	21	Nest	1
	22	Spaceship	1
	23	Funny Monkey	1
October	24	Snail	1
	25	Fish	1
	26	Rangoli	1
	27	Rabbit	1
	28	Clown's Face	1
November	29	Lollipop	1
	30	Stars and Moon	1

	31	Tiles	1
	32	Snowfall	1
January	33	Juicy Grapes	1
	34	Gifts	1
	35	Flowers	1
February	36	Duck	1
	37	Popcorn	1
	38	Kettle	1
	39	Socks	1
	40	Sing and Colour	1
	Class LIVC Handwrit	ting Syllohus	

Class UKG Handwriting Syllabus

First Assessment: Chapter- Cursive Writing Page 7 - 40

Second Assessment: Chapter- Magic Tree Cursive Capital and Small Letter Page 3 – 75

ENGLISH LITERATURE – (ENGLISH II)

1st TERM

Month	Page No.	Topic	No. of Periods
March	1	Let Us Sing	4
	2	Revising A, B, C	2
April	3	The Alphabet Train	2
	4	Tracing Capital Letters	2
	5	Tracing Small Letters	2
	6	Capital and Small Letters	3
	7	Vowels and Consonants	4
	8	Let Us Practise	2
May	9	What Are Their Names?	3
	10	All About Me	2
	11	Aman Finds His Home	4
	14	My House	4
	16	I, You, We	2
	18	ad and ag Words	3
	19	am and an Words	3
	20	ap and at Words	3
	21	Let Us Practise	2
July	22	This, That	3

	23	Let Us Practise	2
	24	My Body Parts	3
	25	Let Us Sing	4
	26	People Who Help Us	4
	29	Let Us Practise	2
	30	He, She, It, They	3
	31	Let Us Practise	2
	32	ake and ate Words	3
	33	ain and ay Words	3
	34	ar and all Words	3
	35	Let Us Practise	2
	36	These, Those	3
	37	Let Us Practise	2
August	38	Let Us Sing	4
	39	Fun with Colours	1
	40	Am, Is, Are	3
	41	Let Us Practise	2
	42	ed and eg Words	3
	43	en and et Words	3
	44	ea, ee and ey Words	3
	45	Let Us Practise	2
	46	A, An	3
	47	Let Us Practise	2
	48	Seasons	4
	50	Eating Healthy	1
September		Revision	

FIRST UNIT TEST: Page No. 01 to 08

FIRST ASSESSMENT: Page No. 09 to 50

2nd TERM

Month	Page No.	Торіс	No. of Periods
October	51	Following Rules	4
	52	One, Many	3
	53	Let Us Practise	2
	54	ig and in Words	3

	55	ip and it Words	3
November	56	ice, ike and ight Words	3
	57	Let Us Practise	2
	58	Yes, No	3
	59	Let Us Practise	2
	60	Phool Dei	4
	62	Festivals	4
	64	Between, Behind, In Front Of, Near, Far	3
	65	Let Us Practise	2
December	66	ob and og Words	3
	67	op and ot Words	3
	68	oat, oke and one Words	3
	69	Let Us Practise	2
	70	Has, Have	3
	71	Let Us Practise	2
	72	Moving Around	4
	74	Let US Practise	2
January	75	Let Us Sing	4
	76	My, Our, Your, His, Her, Its	3
	77	Let Us Practise	2
	78	ub and ug Words	3
	79	un and ut Words	3
	80	ool, ute and ew Words	3
	81	Let Us Practise	2
	82	Action Words	3
	83	Let Us Practise	2
	84	Barry Bear and the Bees	4
	86	Tara's Jungle Safari	3
February	88	Describing Words	3
	89	Let Us Practise	2
	90	Months of the Year	4
	94	bl, cl, fl and gl Words	3
	95	br, dr, gr and tr Words	3
	96	ch, sh, th and wh Words	3

February Revision

SECOND UNIT TEST: Page No. 51 to 57

SECOND ASSESSMENT: Page No. 58 to 98

GENERAL KNOWLEDGE

Month.	Chapter no.	Topics.	No.period
April.	1.	Living things.	1
	2.	Non living things.	2
	3.	Flower.	2
	4.	Fruits.	1
	5.	Plants.	2
May -June	6.	Vegetables.	2
	7.	Fruits and vegetables	2
	8.	Leaves.	2
	9.	Domestic Animals.	2
	10.	Zoo Animals.	1
1st U	nit test ch - 1-8		
June -July	11.	Wild Animals	1
	12.	Water Animals.	1
	13.	Insects.	1
	14.	Birds.	1
	15.	Animals.	2
	16.	Useful Animals.	2
	17.	Babies of Animals.	2
Aug-sep.	18.	Home of Animals.	2
	19.	Clothes we wear.	2
	20.	Things in a House.	1
	21.	Activity.	1
	22.	Travel and Transport.	1
1st Assignment Exam Ch-9-22			
Oct	23.	Activity.	1
	24.	Our friends	1
	25.	Musical instrument.	1
	26.	Rooms in a House.	1
Nov-Dec	27.	Good Habits.	2

	28.	Our Classroom	2
	29.	Please of worship.	2
	30.	Festivals.	2
2nd Unit test Ch-	23-30		
Dec-Jun.	31.	Indoor Games.	1
	32.	Outdoor games.	1
	33.	My Body.	1
	34.	Directions.	1
	35.	In the Garden.	1
	36.	Nature.	2
	37.	Our House	1
	38.	Our Universe	1
Jun-Feb.	39.	Electrical Appliances.	1
	40.	Rack your Brain.	1